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05-Feb-2007 11:25 PM Eastern

Week 1

Fri., Sep 1 2006 8:24 a
Fri., Sep 1 2006 2:37 p
Sat., Sep 2 2006 2:38 p
Sat., Sep 2 2006 2:38 p
Mon., Sep 4 2006 9:18 p
Mon., Sep 4 2006 9:18 p
Mon., Sep 4 2006 9:21 p
Mon., Sep 4 2006 9:21 p
Sat., Sep 9 2006 10:02 p
Sat., Sep 9 2006 10:02 p

Week 2

Fins

Damn Yankees
Doormats
Doormats

Fabes Phantoms
Fabes Phantoms
Fabes Phantoms
Fabes Phantoms
Fins

Fins

Wed., Sep 13 2006 12:32 p CharlieBrowns
Wed., Sep 13 2006 12:34 p Damn Yankees
Wed., Sep 13 2006 12:34 p Damn Yankees
Wed., Sep 13 2006 12:37 p Damn Yankees
Wed., Sep 13 2006 12:37 p Damn Yankees

Sat., Sep 16 2006 10:28 p
Sat., Sep 16 2006 10:28 p
Sun., Sep 17 2006 3:16 a

Week 3

Wed., Sep 20 2006 8:08 a
Wed., Sep 20 2006 9:34 a
Wed., Sep 20 2006 1:48 p
Wed., Sep 20 2006 1:48 p
Wed., Sep 20 2006 1:52 p
Wed., Sep 20 2006 1:52 p
Wed., Sep 20 2006 2:38 p
Wed., Sep 20 2006 2:38 p

Fins
Fins
Doormats

Fabes Phantoms
Ball Breakers
Damn Yankees
Damn Yankees
Doormats
Doormats

Fins

Fins

Wed., Sep 20 2006 11:27 p Bones

Thu., Sep 21 2006 1:54 a
Thu., Sep 21 2006 1:54 a
Thu., Sep 21 2006 12:56 p

Week 4

Tue., Sep 26 2006 8:37 a
Tue., Sep 26 2006 11:46 a
Tue., Sep 26 2006 11:46 a
Wed., Sep 27 2006 5:32 a
Wed., Sep 27 2006 5:32 a
Wed., Sep 27 2006 9:25 a
Wed., Sep 27 2006 4:40 p
Thu., Sep 28 2006 4:22 p
Thu., Sep 28 2006 4:22 p
Fri., Sep 29 2006 8:57 a
Fri., Sep 29 2006 8:57 a
Sat., Sep 30 2006 11:21 p

Week 5

Tue., Oct 3 2006 11:04 a
Tue., Oct 3 2006 11:04 a
Wed., Oct 4 2006 1:52 p
Wed., Oct 4 2006 1:52 p
Wed., Oct 4 2006 11:25p
Sat., Oct 7 2006 11:36 p
Sat., Oct 7 2006 11:36 p
Mon., Oct 9 2006 12:06 a
Mon., Oct 9 2006 12:06 a

POUNDERS
POUNDERS
Fabes Phantoms

Fabes Phantoms
Fins

Fins
POUNDERS
POUNDERS
Bulldogs
Lambs

Damn Yankees
Damn Yankees
Ball Breakers
Ball Breakers
Lambs

Fins

Fins

Damn Yankees
Damn Yankees
Lambs
Doormats
Doormats
Bones

Bones

Acquired
Acquired
Acquired
Released
Acquired
Released
Acquired
Released
Released
Acquired

Acquired
Acquired
Released
Acquired
Released
Acquired
Released
Acquired

Acquired
Acquired
Released
Acquired
Acquired
Released
Acquired
Released
Acquired
Acquired
Released
Released

Acquired
Acquired
Released
Acquired
Released
Acquired
Released
Acquired
Released
Acquired
Released
Acquired

Acquired
Released
Acquired
Released
Acquired
Acquired
Released
Acquired
Acquired

Tony Romo
Antowain Smith
Vernand Morency
Jimmy Smith
Verron Haynes
Domanick Davis
Sean Payton

Rod Marinelli
LaBrandon Toefield
Najeh Davenport

Charlie Frye
Troy Brown
Paul Edinger
Koren Robinson
Chris Perry
Ryan Longwell
Mike Vanderjagt
Charlie Batch

Mike Vanderjagt
Rex Grossman
Antowain Smith
Reggie Williams
Bernard Berrian
Greg Lewis
Marques Colston
Brandon Lloyd
John Gilmore
Jerricho Cotchery
Jerry Porter
Michael Koenen

Maurice Morris
Eric Mangini
Jeff Fisher
Greg Jennings
Ben Troupe
John Hall
Corey Bradford
Ladell Betts
T.J. Duckett
Mack Strong
Brad Johnson
Roscoe Parrish

Doug Gabriel
Eric Mangini
Dave Rayner
Dennis Green
J.P. Losman
Tim Carter
Kerry Collins
Arnaz Battle
Noah Herron

DAL
HOU
GNB
JAC
PIT
HOU
NOR
DET
JAC
PIT

CLE
NWE
MIN
GNB
CIN
MIN
DAL
PIT

DAL
CHI
HOU
JAC
CHI
PHI
NOR
WAS
CHI
NYJ
OAK
ATL

SEA
NYJ
TEN
GNB
TEN
WAS
DET
WAS
WAS
SEA
MIN
BUF

OAK
NYJ
GNB
ARI
BUF
NYG
TEN
SFO
GNB

Copyright (c) 2006 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

QB Owner
RB Owner
RB Owner
WR Owner
RB Owner
RB Owner

Head Coacl©wner
Head Coacl©wner

RB Owner
RB Owner
QB Commissioner
WR Commissioner
K Commissioner
WR Commissioner
RB Commissioner
K Owner
K Owner
QB Owner
K Owner
QB Owner
RB Owner
WR Owner
WR Owner
WR Owner
WR Owner
WR Owner
TE Commissioner
WR Owner
WR Owner
K Owner
RB Owner

Head Coacl©wner
Head Coacl©wner

WR Owner
TE Owner
K Owner
WR Owner
RB Owner
RB Owner
RB Owner
QB Owner
WR Owner
WR Owner
Head Coacl©wner
K Owner

Head Coacl©wner

QB Commissioner
WR Commissioner
QB Commissioner
WR Owner
RB Owner
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Mon., Oct 9 2006 12:06 a
Mon., Oct 9 2006 12:06 a

Week 6

Wed., Oct 11 2006 11:59 a
Wed., Oct 11 2006 12:00 p
Wed., Oct 11 2006 12:00 p
Sat., Oct 14 2006 11:40 a
Sat., Oct 14 2006 11:40 a

Week 7

Sat., Oct 21 2006 2:11 p

Week 8

Tue., Oct 24 2006 2:33 p
Tue., Oct 24 2006 8:30 p
Tue., Oct 24 2006 8:30 p
Sat., Oct 28 2006 3:53 p
Sat., Oct 28 2006 3:53 p

Week 9

Wed., Nov 1 2006 3:54 p
Fri., Nov 3 2006 8:34 a
Fri., Nov 3 2006 8:34 a

Week 10

Tue., Nov 7 2006 8:14 a

Thu., Nov 9 2006 11:49 a
Thu., Nov 9 2006 11:49 a
Sat., Nov 11 2006 11:31p
Sat., Nov 11 2006 11:31p

Week 11

Week 12

Wed., Nov 22 2006 9:45 a
Wed., Nov 22 2006 9:45 a

Week 13

Thu., Nov 30 2006 4:27 p
Thu., Nov 30 2006 4:27 p

Week 14

Wed., Dec 6 2006 10:11 p
Wed., Dec 6 2006 10:11 p
Thu., Dec 7 2006 9:46 a
Thu., Dec 7 2006 9:46 a
Thu., Dec 7 2006 10:09 a

Week 15

Tue., Dec 12 2006 8:48 a
Tue., Dec 12 2006 8:48 a
Tue., Dec 12 2006 8:48 a
Tue., Dec 12 2006 8:48 a
Fri., Dec 15 2006 10:56 a
Fri., Dec 15 2006 10:56 a

Week 16

Bones
Bones

DAWGPOUND
Damn Yankees
Damn Yankees
POUNDERS
POUNDERS

Wizards

Ball Breakers
Fins

Fins

Damn Yankees
Damn Yankees

Fabes Phantoms
Fins
Fins

Fabes Phantoms
Fins

Fins

Damn Yankees
Damn Yankees

Bulldogs
Bulldogs

Damn Yankees
Damn Yankees

POUNDERS
POUNDERS
Bulldogs
Bulldogs

Fabes Phantoms

Wizards
Wizards
Wizards
Wizards
Damn Yankees
Damn Yankees

Released
Released

Acquired
Acquired
Released
Acquired
Released

Acquired

Released
Acquired
Released
Acquired
Released

Released
Acquired
Released

Acquired
Released
Acquired
Released
Acquired

Acquired
Released

Acquired
Released

Acquired
Released
Acquired
Released
Acquired

Acquired
Released
Acquired
Released
Acquired
Released

Vernon Davis
Jerome Harrison

Alex Smith
Damon Huard
Roddy White
Mike Furrey
Joe Jurevicius

Eric Mangini

Ernest Wilford
Leon Washington
Keenan McCardell
Brad Johnson
Arizona Cardinals

Verron Haynes
Mike McCarthy
Rian Lindell

David Garrard
Amani Toomer
Devery Henderson
Koren Robinson
Anthony Thomas

Bruce Gradkowski
Donovan McNabb

Joey Harrington
Clinton Portis

Cedric Houston
Michael Robinson
Jeff Garcia

Chris Simms
Ciatrick Fason

L.J. Smith
David Akers
Buffalo Bills
Jon Gruden
Justin Griffith
Chad Jackson

SFO
CLE

SFO
KAN
ATL
DET
CLE

NYJ

JAC
NYJ
SDG
MIN
ARI

PIT
GNB
BUF

JAC

NYG
NOR
GNB
BUF

TAM
PHI

MIA
WAS

NYJ
SFO
PHI
TAM
MIN

PHI
PHI
BUF
TAM
ATL
NWE

Copyright (c) 2006 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

TE Owner
RB Owner
QB Owner
QB Owner
WR Owner
WR Owner
WR Owner

Head CoaclCommissioner

WR Owner
RB Owner
WR Owner
QB Owner

Def/ST Owner

RB Owner
Head Coacl©wner
K Owner
QB Owner
WR Owner
WR Owner
WR Commissioner
RB Commissioner
QB Owner
QB Owner
QB Owner
RB Owner
RB Owner
RB Owner
QB Owner
QB Owner
RB Owner
TE Owner
K Owner

Def/ST Owner
Head Coacl©wner
RB Owner
WR Owner
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Sat., Dec 23 2006 6:31 a
Sat., Dec 23 2006 6:31 a

Week 17

Tue., Dec 26 2006 8:26 p
Tue., Dec 26 2006 8:26 p
Wed., Dec 27 2006 7:12 p
Wed., Dec 27 2006 7:12 p
Thu., Dec 28 2006 2:43 p
Thu., Dec 28 2006 2:43 p

Week 18

Week 19

Week 20

Week 21

Offseason

Damn Yankees
Damn Yankees

Damn Yankees
Damn Yankees
Damn Yankees
Damn Yankees
Damn Yankees
Damn Yankees

Released
Acquired

Acquired
Released
Acquired
Released
Acquired
Released

Brad Johnson
Derek Anderson

Jay Cutler
Daunte Culpepper
Daunte Culpepper
Jay Cutler
Jay Cutler
Daunte Culpepper

MIN
CLE

DEN
MIA
MIA
DEN
DEN
MIA

Copyright (c) 2006 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

QB
QB

QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB

Commissioner
Commissioner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner



